KAAG — Blaarmeersen

11 mei 2014

BVV MANNEN - ERE VAL
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BVV MANNEN - ERE VAL

400m horden

0,914m

Reeks:1
2197
1601
262
2202
347
1995

U WN

1382
90
2344
421
2475
40

U wh

400 meter
Reeks:1
1831
1676
3 1942
4 2440
5 4868
6 2629

N =

1115
1037
24
1609
1448
124

ONUTP WN

100 meter
Reeks:1
1994
2175
3 1766
4 2020
5 2317
6 1035

N =

1 2123
2 2095
3 1908
4 219

5 2252
6 1901
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DEBERDT DAAN
KOENEN MAARTEN
SMISMANS ROBIN
MULLER GERT
LYSSENS BRECHT
VANDENBERGH WOUTER

HEGGEN ERIK

DE VOOGHT JASPER
VAN CANNEYT TIJS
DULLERS JAN
SMOUT ANDREAS
GOETHALS BERT

VAN BELLEGHEM WOUT
VINTS WOUTER

DE BRUYNE ANGELO
DE VOS DAVID*
BULENS PETER
COPPENS MATTEO

BOTTERMAN AARON
VRIJSEN VINCENT
MEES JEF

AGACHE HANNES
HOFMANS VICTOR
MUERMANS MAXIM

Wind : 0.2
HENDRIKX JOREN
LOSSIE YANNICK
AUGUSTIJN MAXIM
DE PAUW BRENT
DEZUTTER MICHAEL
MOTMANS GLENN

Wind : -0.4
VRANKEN ANDREAS
CLAES FREDERIK
HERREMAN LARS
FRANCOIS LAURENS
CAPIAU TOBIAS
VANMULDER JEROEN

11 mei 2014

RCG
DAC
OEH
OLSE
ROBA
ZWAT

ATLA
DEIN
KAAG
AVT
ACHL
KKS

KKS
ROBA
DEIN
OEH
DAC
ZWAT

KAAG
AVT
ACHL
RCG
OLSE
ATLA

ZWAT
OLSE
RCG
ACHL
KAAG
AVT

ROBA
ATLA
KKS
OEH
DEIN
DAC
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Jun 96 ©6p (85.1)

Jun 96 4p
88 3p
92 13p
Jun 96 1llp
92 10p
Jun 95 8p
90 2p
Jun 96 1lp
93 8p
94 6p
90 b5p
Sch 98 4p
Mas 71 2p
Sch 98 1p
94 13p
89 1lp
Jun 96 10p
85 9p
94 Tp
Jun 96 3p
83 8p
91 Tp
93 4p
93 3p (471)
82 2p (473)
94 1p
93 13p
92 1lp
87 10p
Jun 96 9p
Sch 97 ©6p
91 b5p
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800 meter
1 1430 KIMELI ISAAC OEH 1'55.98 94 13p
2 193 FRANCKEN SEBBE OLSE 1'56.88 Jun 96 1llp
3 1869 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN DEIN 1'57.28 89 10p
4 1017 VERBIEST MAARTEN ACHL 1'57.46 82 9p
5 1154 VAN DE VELDE JORIS ROBA 1'58.53 89 8p
6 414 VANSTEENWEGEN KAREL AVT 1'58.91 Jun 96 Tp
7 2321 DE BEULE MATTHIAS RCG 1'59.18 88 6p
8 2211 MORDIJCK JEROEN DAC 2'01.01 90 5p
9 1541 MICHIELS VINCENT ATLA 2'01.69 92 4p
10 1498 CALLENS STEVEN KKS 2'05.34 89 3p
11 1568 DE VREESE FLORIAN KAAG 2'05.068 93 2p
12 1669 CORTHALS MICHAEL ZWAT 2'07.96 89 1p

1500 meter
1 1538 CORTVRIENDT PHILIP OEH 4'02.75 94 13p
2 1079 DE BOCK TOMAS KAAG 4'03.48 86 1llp
3 1674 DE KERPEL KEVIN ROBA 4'05.38 88 10p
4 1874 DE VRIENDT SIMON RCG 4'07.51 84 9p
5 1645 DE BEULE JURGEN OLSE 4'08.77 86 8p
6 1013 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN ACHL 4'10.65 89 Tp
7 1459 CASTEELE TOM KKS 4'11.30 86 6p
8 2328 QUAGLIARA RUBEN ATLA 4'11.82 Sch 98 5p
9 1180 DE LEPELEIRE BERT DEIN 4'16.75 82 4p
10 1850 VANDEBROUCK JEROEN AVT 4'19.11 84 3p
11 390 TORBEYNS JEF DAC 4'19.80 Jun 95 2p
12 1702 JANSSENS SVEN ZWAT 4'48.6 93 1p

110m horden 1,067m

Reeks:1 Wind : 0.7
1 2469 PARMENTIER STEVEN KKS 17.93 86 Tp
2 2202 MULLER GERT OLSE 19.03 89 6p
3 35060 WILLEMSEN KOEN ACHL 19.61 Mas 72 5p
4 1489 HERMANS KENNY ATLA 20.89 90 4p
5 1518 GIJBELS NICK AVT 25.03 87 3p

Reeks:2 Wind : -0.8
1 1876 DE BORGER DARIO ROBA 14.38 92 13p
2 1937 GHUYS BRAM OEH 15.06 93 1lp
3 315 DUMON EWOUT KAAG 15.87 Jun 95 10p
4 2197 DEBERDT DAAN RCG 16.58 88 )
5 428 SPRANGERS BRENT DEIN 16.63 Jun 95 8p
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3000 meter
1 1606 HANNES PIETER-JAN OLSE 8'13.18 92 13p
2 1387 D'HOEDT JEROEN OEH 8'16.006 90 1llp
3 1457 CASTEELE STEVEN KKS 8'27.92 94 10p
4 27 VAN DYCK MICHIEL ACHL 8'51.72 Jun 95 9p
5 1241 VERSCHOREN PIETER ROBA 8'52.66 87 8p
6 107 DE RUYTER PAUL KAAG 8'57.76 Jun 95 Tp
7 2493 VAN HAM ANDREAS DAC 8'58.38 90 6p
8 252 DE CREMER GLENN AVT 9'00.18 Jun 95 5p
9 994 CEUPPENS STEF RCG 9'00.59 92 4p
10 122 COSEMANS KRIS ATLA 9'26.98 Jun 95 3p
11 2517 OUAMOUM TARIK ZWAT 9'30.23 79 2p
12 1190 COENE STIJN DEIN 9'31.95 86 1p

5000 meter
1 1010 VAN ROOY TOM ACHL 14'45.85 82 13p
2 1429 SERGOORIS JONAS OEH 14'46.906 90 1llp
3 1425 LEYSEN ERWIN OLSE 14'55.02 91 10p
4 1696 KERREMANS SVEN AVT 15'39.72 80 9p
5 1934 BOLLEN FRANK ATLA 15'42.16 82 8p
6 5504 VERSCHOREN BART DAC 15'47.85 Mas 77 Tp
7 2336 BOUSSATTATI JAMAL ZWAT 15'49.89 82 6p
8 1398 VERMEYLEN MICHAEL ROBA 15'53.45 84 5p
9 6029 VAN DAMME STEVE RCG 15'54.60 Mas 79 4p
10 1178 DEVULDER WOUTER DEIN 16'14.73 88 3p
11 1701 VAN HECKE KOEN KKS 16'17.22 81 2p
12 1487 DOBBELAERE STEVEN KAAG 16'50.82 82 1p

200 meter

Reeks:1 Wind : -2.2
1 219 FRANCOIS LAURENS OEH 22.05 Jun 96 1l1lp
2 2020 DE PAUW BRENT ACHL 22.97 93 6p
3 2237 INGELAERE BRIAN DEIN 23.33 Sch 97 5p (329)
4 356 APERS GILLES KAAG 23.33 Jun 95 4p (330)
5 1980 CRAESSAERTS SAM DAC 24.15 94 3p
6 250 ACHTEN LEANDER RCG 24.28 Jun 95 2p

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.1
1 2095 CLAES FREDERIK ATLA 21.96 92 13p
2 2025 CALLUY DYLAN OLSE 22.21 94 10p
3 2123 VRANKEN ANDREAS ROBA 22.25 93 )
4 1908 HERREMAN LARS KKS 22.27 87 8p
5 421 DULLERS JAN AVT 22.47 Jun 95 Ae

1994 HENDRIKX JOREN ZWAT NA 83 Op

3000m steeple 0,914m
1 1386 CORNELIS JAN OEH 9'41.83 90 13p
2 1082 BRYS JAN KAAG 9'41.93 94 1llp
3 5745 HEEMSKERK STEVEN ATLA 9'49 .34 Mas 78 10p
4 1253 D'HEER HANNES RCG 10'15.81 88 9%p
5 1460 VANDEWEGHE LIEVEN KKS 10'23.06 79 8p
6 1479 VAN DER HAVE TUUR AVT 10'26.94 93 Tp
7 1594 JENNES NICO OLSE 10'38.83 86 op
8 530 DE POURCQ OMAR DEIN 10'46.50 Jun 96 5p
9 3840 SMETS FILIP ROBA 10'52.25 Mas 71 4p
10 1703 PEETERS OLIVIER ZWAT 11'10.30 91 3p
11 1307 GOOSSENS ANDY ACHL 11'23.01 81 2p

353 CHRISTIAENS MAXIME DAC DIS Jun 96 Op
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4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1 AVT 44
1899 STEVENS BRECHT
1035 MOTMANS GLENN
2195 HUYBRECHTS TIM
421 DULLERS JAN
2 RCG 44
306 TIMMERMAN BEN
2197 DEBERDT DAAN
1766 AUGUSTIJN MAXIM
2031 DE WITTE BRENT
3 ATLA 44
2776 BIJNENS NIELS
2095 CLAES FREDERIK
124 MUERMANS MAXIM
367 CASTERMANS MARTIJN
4 KKS 45,
2832 VAN ISEGHEM TIM
1908 HERREMAN LARS
2166 MONSEREZ DYLAN
40 GOETHALS BERT
5 DAC 45,
2136 DEWAELE KRISTOF
1980 CRAESSAERTS SAM
1601 KOENEN MAARTEN
2405 VANBEYLEN OLIVIER
0 ZWAT 51.
678 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN
2629 COPPENS MATTEO
1995 VANDENBERGH WOUTER
1702 JANSSENS SVEN
Reeks:2
1 OLSE 42 .
2175 LOSSIE YANNICK
1448 HOFMANS VICTOR
503 KIKOTA MICHEE JOZEF
2025 CALLUY DYLAN
2 ROBA 43,
2650 DE CLERCK NIELS
2218 BELLEMANS TOM
1876 DE BORGER DARIO
2123 VRANKEN ANDREAS
3 OEH 43.
2802 VIAENE AXEL
219 FRANCOIS LAURENS
450 BRAS TUUR
1937 GHUYS BRAM
4 DEIN 44
428 SPRANGERS BRENT
173 VANLIERDE JORG
2237 INGELAERE BRIAN
2252 CAPIAU TOBIAS
5 ACHL 44
2132 VAN REUSEL JENS
2020 DE PAUW BRENT
399 OP DE BEECK FREDERIC
24 MEES JEF
6 KAAG 44,
46 PAUSENBERGER YVES
2317 DEZUTTER MICHAEL
315 DUMON EWOUT
2394 VANDER VENNET JONAS
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11 mei 2014
02 9p
66 5p
94 4p
63 3p
90 2p
16 1p
99 13p
86 1llp
91 10p
07 8p
47 Tp
54 6p
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4 x 400 meter

Reeks:1
1
432
1035
1516
1037
2
1892
1609
2321
1766
3
299
2326
2327
1541
4
389
886
1602
2211
5
2166
1498
2469
2832
6
2336
1669
1703
2517

Reeks:2
1
2498
1115
356
315
2
2453
1869
1942

AVT 3'24.

SENDEN UDO
MOTMANS GLENN
LATINNE REYNALDO
VRIJSEN VINCENT

RCG 3'26.

VAN PETEGHEM THIJS
AGACHE HANNES

DE BEULE MATTHIAS
AUGUSTIJN MAXIM

ATLA 3'31.

DORAENE ELROY
GROENEN BERNARD
LOYENS DENNIS
MICHIELS VINCENT

DAC 3'38.

THIRY CHRISTOPHE
BULENS JELLE

VAN LAERE RUBEN
MORDIJCK JEROEN

KKS 3'44.

MONSEREZ DYLAN
CALLENS STEVEN
PARMENTIER STEVEN
VAN ISEGHEM TIM

ZWAT 4'03.

BOUSSATTATI JAMAL
CORTHALS MICHAEL
PEETERS OLIVIER
OUAMOUM TARIK

KAAG 3'26.

MAVUATA TOON
BOTTERMAN AARON
APERS GILLES
DUMON EWOUT

DEIN 3'30.

VAN DEN OORD NOLAN
VAN VYNCKT KEVIN
DE BRUYNE ANGELO

90 DE VOOGHT JASPER

3
2945
2475
1017
399
4
1152
1242
2447
1676
5
169
1859
1539
1429
6
193
1645
1689
1637
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ACHL 3'31.

VAN DYCK JORN

SMOUT ANDREAS
VERBIEST MAARTEN

OP DE BEECK FREDERIC

ROBA 3'32.

BELLEMANS KOEN
HEYLEN EWOUT
SALAETS ROB
VINTS WOUTER

OEH 3'34.

VAN DIEST DAAN
BOON STIJN
SCHOCKAERT LAURENS
SERGOORIS JONAS

OLSE 3'35.

FRANCKEN SEBBE

DE BEULE JURGEN

DE SAMBLANX SEBASTIAAN
BILLIET KEVIN

mei 2014
71 13p
31 1lp
48 Tp
59 3p
55 2p
02 1p
64 10p
17 9p
42  8p
18 6p
79  5p
14 4p
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polsstokspringen

N

OO0 ~Joy Ul W

hoogspringen

1804
2017
2237
1844
22
2650
2482
389
2832
299

O 00 ~J0) U WN

10
11
11

1937
2900
1172
1033
2218
1602
2498
2776
2862
2670
1401
678

DE CONINCK JASPER
VANHOVE DENNIS
INGELAERE BRIAN
VAN TRICHT KEVIN
BIENENS MICHIEL
DE CLERCK NIELS
VANDERKRUYS TOON
THIRY CHRISTOPHE
VAN ISEGHEM TIM
DORAENE ELROY

GHUYS BRAM
DUCENE VINCENT
PARMENTIER THOMAS
ANNAERT WOUTER
BELLEMANS TOM
VAN LAERE RUBEN
MAVUATA TOON
BIJNENS NIELS
MOERMAN AARON
OWUSU DYLAN
COOL RANEC

DE MEULEMEESTER BEN

hinkstapspringen

N

NeXeoJENNe) NG I = OV]

2514
6026
5775
46

1489
2174
1899
1432
2132
2166

kogelstoten

VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER

MOMMAERT DIDIER
VAN WYNSBERGE KURT
PAUSENBERGER YVES
HERMANS KENNY

VAN LOOY JAN
STEVENS BRECHT

DE PAUW MATTIAS
VAN REUSEL JENS
MONSEREZ DYLAN

7,260kg

RFROOoOJdJoudbdwdNdE

= O
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1265
1384
2492
5825
2493
2456
1966
5144
4982
2067
1798
2428

DENISSEN JELLE
BRAS SEM

BEYENS STEFAN
BALEMANS FREDDY*
VAN HAM ANDREAS
DOMS BART

VAN DEURSEN BART
VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN
BOEYNAEMS RUDY
BIRZA ISMAIL
SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER
TOMANEK MILOSZ

11 mei 2014

KAAG
AVT
DEIN
OEH
ACHL
ROBA
OLSE
DAC
KKS
ATLA

OEH
OLSE
DEIN
AVT
ROBA
DAC
KAAG
ATLA
KKS
RCG
ACHL
ZWAT

ZWAT
OEH
DEIN
KAAG
ATLA
OLSE
AVT
RCG
ACHL
KKS

ATLA
OEH
ACHL
RCG
DAC
OLSE
ROBA
DEIN
ZWAT
AVT
KKS
KAAG

.40m
.30m
. 30m
.10m
.10m
.40m
.00m
.80m
. 60m

GP

NN WW DD

.03m
.00m
.95m
.95m
. 90m
.85m
. 75m
. 70m
. 65m
. 65m
.60m
.60m

PRRERRERERERRRDN

13.73m
13.02m
12.8%m
12.88m
12.51m
12.44m
12.42m
12.38m
12.38m

GP

14.1%m
13.86m
13.7%m
12.52m
11.20m
10.82m
10.57m
10.45m
8.70m
8.04m
6.81m
NG
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89 13p
92 1lp
Sch 97 10p
87 9p
Jun 96 8p
Sch 97 7Tp
91 6p
Jun 96 bp
Sch 97 4p
Jun 96 Op
93 13p
Sch 97 1lp
92 10p
94 9p
Sch 97 8p
91 T7p
89 6p
Sch 97 bp
Sch 98 4p
Sch 97 3p
91 1.5p
Cad 99 1.5p
-1.5 80 13p
-0.7 Mas 70 1llp
-4.4 Mas 68 10p
-4.1 Jun 95 9p
+0.4 90 8p
-1.8 94 Tp
-1.6 89 6p
-3.2 92 5p
-1.8 Sch 97 4p
+0.0 Sch 97 Op
91 13p
91 11p
87 10p
Mas 77 9p
90 8p
85 Tp
85 ©6p
Mas 59 5p
Mas 62 4p
94 3p
85 2p
83 Op
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speerwerpen 800g
1 1878 SMET THOMAS OEH
2 2495 VAN WEYENBERGH MATTHIAS RCG
3 1602 VAN LAERE RUBEN DAC
4 83 DE BUSSCHER JONAS DEIN
5 2301 VANDERHEIJDEN MATHIAS ACHL
6 2228 MEERS MAARTEN ATLA
7 395 HANNES MICHIEL OLSE
8 2443 DESCHUYTTER MANU KAAG
9 1154 VAN DE VELDE JORIS ROBA
10 2516 VAN GORP JONAS ZWAT
11 1998 LENAERTS YANNICK AVT
12 2110 HUYGHE JON KKS
verspringen
1 1901 VANMULDER JEROEN DAC
2 2252 CAPIAU TOBIAS DEIN
3 46 PAUSENBERGER YVES KAAG
4 6026 MOMMAERT DIDIER OEH
5 2218 BELLEMANS TOM ROBA
6 2900 DUCENE VINCENT OLSE
7 1899 STEVENS BRECHT AVT
8 367 CASTERMANS MARTIJN ATLA
9 2670 OWUSU DYLAN RCG
4p
10 2945 VAN DYCK JORN ACHL
11 2110 HUYGHE JON KKS
2514 VANDENKERCKHOVE PETER ZWAT
discuswerpen 2,000kg
1 5827 PEETRAIN FILIP OEH
2 1264 CROMMEN PIET ATLA
3 2221 VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM ACHL
4 5825 BALEMANS FREDDY¥* RCG
5 2456 DOMS BART OLSE
6 5144 VAN GANSBEKE JOHAN DEIN
7 2017 VANHOVE DENNIS AVT
8 1671 VAN DER AUWERA FONS ROBA
9 6045 MOSSELMANS GUNTHER KAAG
10 2469 PARMENTIER STEVEN KKS
11 2136 DEWAELE KRISTOF DAC
12 4988 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM ZWAT
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58.03m
52.33m
50.93m
50.90m
48.06m
48.04m
47.28m
45.53m
40.28m
39.44m
38.87m
34.60m

.05m
. 84m
.39m
.21lm
.10m
.05m
.00m
.80m
.71lm

U1 U1 OYOYOY O)YOY ]

()]

.36m
5.07m
NG

47.61lm
42 .44m
39.05m
35.63m
34.76m
34.55m
32.77m
26.75m
26.00m
23.97m
18.28m
15.14m
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Jun

Jun

+
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Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

Mas

Sch
Jun
Mas
Sch
Sch

Jun
Sch

Sch

13p

1llp

10p

9p

8p

P

op

5p

5.59m 1.0

3p
2p
Op



